Humsjon

Namn
Herrseniorer
Bent Fjeld
Carl-Olof Ingels
Inge Bjorn
Christer Skau
Steve Gustavsson
Alf Hoglund
Per-Erik Olsson
Gunnar Jonsson
Roger Larsson
10 Ingemar Lindgren
11 Per-Einar Fjeld
12  Gunnar Weiborg
13 Mats Svensson
14  Bo Nilsson
15 Torbjérn Karlsson
16 Tore R Eriksson
17 Sven Gustavsson
18 Carl Schander
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Herrveteraner

Jan Eriksson

Nils Eriksson
Lennart Gustavsson
Arvid Andersen
Clas Djurberg
Osten Gustavsson
Martti atayrehed
Jan-Olof Jarebo
Ake Pettersson

10  Stig Karlsson

11  Kurt Johansson
12 Leif Lundell
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Klubb

SFK Vast
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
SFK Eidskog
Jossefiskarna
SFK Wasa
SFK Vast
Jossefiskarna
SFK Vast

Nor AFK

SFK Skoghall
SFK Skoghall
Jossefiskarna

Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna

SFK Trekroken

Oslo

Solstadsfiskarna
SFK Trekroken

Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Nor AFK

Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna

15/4-2006
Vikt i gram

3723
3319
3310
3067
2958
2955
2900
2596
2590
2380
2128
2003
1982
1713
1587
1225

882

698

4815
2704
2505
2266
1798
1719
1633
1603
1538
1404
1402
1293



13  Outi Pollari
14  Ake Weiborg

15 Anders Hoglund
16 Bjarne Larsson
17 Yngve Embretsen

18 John Bj6rn

19 Torsten Tjernberg
20 Arne Lindstrom

21 Jon Lindgren
22 Ivan Norén

Damseniorer

Britt Lindgren

Tove Lundell
Pirkko Pollari
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10 Saga Gustavsson
11  Marit Andersen

12 Ewa Grundel

Yngre Herrjuniorer

1 Jimmy Olsson

2 Anton Ingels

Yngre Damjunior

1 Linnea Ingels

Margareta Bjorn
Karin Karlsson

Maj-Britt Jakobsson
Anita Schroder
Margareta Tyrehed
Anna Lindgren

Forshaga AFK
Jossefiskarna
Brunskog

Jossefiskarna

Karlskoga AFK

Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Norge

Jossefiskarna

Jossefiskarna
Nor AFK

SFK Wasa
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Norge
Jossefiskarna
Forshaga AFK

SFK Trekroken

Oslo
Jossefiskarna

Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna

Jossefiskarna

1241
1182
1147
990
986
841
817
416
252

1972
1458
1288
1260
1006
940
921
883
828
751
719
600

1334



